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Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0029
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0031
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0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

70265
90391
80119
85131
40349
70279
70239
45155
50410
90392
90399
40339
85130
90396
90411
912087
20660
90394
40319
746822
10471
70275
45526
90395
50214
50236
70267
20658
20654
20754
20854
50275
70263
50276
50426
50108
50413
75164
50161
50383
75146
50266
20459
20657
50492
75206
50411
50154
50223
70262
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HOPPER COVER

HOPPER WITH SHUTTER

BOX

SERIGRAPHY

KNOB

SUPPORT

RING

MAGNET

DISPLAY BOARD
HEAD ASSEMBLY
INDICATOR

KNOB GRIP
SERIGRAPHY
QUICK SET GEAR
BURRS

SCREW

MOTOR PROTECTION
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
NUT

WASHER

DRIVE HUB

SPOUT HOLDER
FLAP

SPOUT

REED

THERMOSTAT
COVER

COVER

CASE

CASE

CASE

SERIAL CONNECTOR
COVER

SERIAL CONNECTOR
CAPACITOR
SWITCH
ELECTRONIC BOARD
SUPPORT

CORD CLAMP
WIRING

PIN

RELAY

METAL PLATE
COVER

FAN

PIN

ELECTRONIC BOARD
RELAY

CORD

COVER
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ceodo. Exploded view E37Z-BARISTA - Rev. C

0049 45323 NUT

0050 90180 SWITCH ASSEMBLY

0051 75205 PIN

0052 90457 MICROSWITCH

0053 20656 PLATE

0054 20365 BRACKET

0055 75548 PORTAFILTER SUPPORT COVERING
0056 40246 PIN

0057 70138 FOOT

0058 70335 TRAY
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